
Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name nat. club number

LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP
BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 20
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 12
PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 11
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 8
UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 22
DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA 25
BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 14
BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 23
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBOR
JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 34
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 16
LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 6
STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR 24
DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND
ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND 30
GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ
SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ 17
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 7
VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 19
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 4
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Formula of the competition
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27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
27 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
26 qualifiers

Round No 2
26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  26
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoff DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 21 28 2
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V V4 V  V  V 1.000 18 29 1
ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND  1  0  2  2  1  0 0.000 -23 6 7
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  0 V4 1  3  3 0.167 -15 12 6
JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  0  3  V  1  V  3 0.333 -7 17 5
SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ  0  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 -2 19 4

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  27
Referee: PETERSTRAND Lars SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR V4 X  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  X  1  0  2  1 0.000 -19 5 6
ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA  1  V  X  0  V  2 0.400 -5 13 4
WINTERBERG-POULSEN J DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  0  V  X  2  0  1 0.200 -14 8 5
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  V  X  V  4  V 0.600 6 20 3

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  28
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  2  3  0  1  0  V 0.167 -17 11 6
GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 22 3
PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 2
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 4 24 5
VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 7 24 4
GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  0  3  1  0  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  29
Referee: KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND  2  0  4  2  4 0.000 -13 12 6
UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 4 19 3
BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 13 24 2
WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  2  4  1  V 0.400 -6 17 4
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR  V  1  1  4  0 0.200 -13 11 5
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 29 qualifier
3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.833 21 28 qualifier
6 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.800 15 23 qualifier
7 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 13 24 qualifier
8 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 0.667 8 23 qualifier
9 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.667 5 23 qualifier

10 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.667 4 22 qualifier
11 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 20 qualifier
12 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 19 qualifier
13 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.500 7 24 qualifier
14 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 4 24 qualifier
15 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
16 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
17 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
18 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
19 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
20 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -14 8 qualifier
21 BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.167 -15 12 qualifier
22 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.167 -17 11 qualifier
23 DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
24 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -19 5 qualifier
25 ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND 0.000 -23 6 qualifier
26 GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:25    piste No  23
Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil DEN HFK HELLERUP

V/M ind. HS rank
GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ  4  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND  V  2  4  V  4  1 0.333 0 21 5
DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA  V  0  V  4  V  0 0.500 -4 19 4
BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  2  1  V  V  3 0.500 2 21 3
STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR  V  0  V  2  0  3 0.333 -11 15 6
PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2

Poule No 2    12:25    piste No  25
Referee: WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR  V  0  V  4  1  1 0.333 -10 16 4
BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  2  0  V  2  0  1 0.167 -16 10 7
VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 20 27 2
UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  4  3  0  V  0  2 0.167 -11 14 6
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V V3 1  0  2  0 0.333 -15 11 5
WILMONT JEINER Rube DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 10 23 3
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Poule No 3    12:25    piste No  26
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  V  1  V  1  2 0.400 -6 14 4
DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 2 20 3
SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ  4  V  4  3  2 0.200 -3 18 5
WINTERBERG-POULSE DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 22 2
LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 12 23 1

Poule No 4    12:25    piste No  28
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 6 21 3
BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  0  1  V  0  2 0.200 -12 8 5
RYKIND-BLARKE Christ DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 7 18 2
VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  4  V V3  V  0 0.600 5 17 4
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 41 60 qualifier
2 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 40 59 qualifier
3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.900 30 47 qualifier
4 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.900 27 46 qualifier
5 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 23 45 qualifier
6 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 21 46 qualifier
7 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 20 50 qualifier
8 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.727 28 46 qualifier
9 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.667 27 51 qualifier

10 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.636 15 45 qualifier
11 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.636 6 42 qualifier
12 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.545 9 41 qualifier
13 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.545 4 40 qualifier
14 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 0.500 -2 39 qualifier
15 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA 0.455 -9 32 qualifier
16 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.364 -5 37 qualifier
17 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.364 -7 33 qualifier
18 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.364 -13 31 qualifier
19 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.273 -24 26 qualifier
20 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.182 -29 19 qualifier
21 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.182 -34 16 qualifier
22 ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND 0.167 -23 27 qualifier
23 BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.167 -31 22 qualifier
24 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -37 10 qualifier
25 DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND 0.000 -31 19 qualifier
26 GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -46 14 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 41 60 qualifier
2 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 40 59 qualifier
3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.900 30 47 qualifier
4 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.900 27 46 qualifier
5 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 23 45 qualifier
6 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 21 46 qualifier
7 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 20 50 qualifier
8 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.727 28 46 qualifier
9 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.667 27 51 qualifier

10 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.636 15 45 qualifier
11 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.636 6 42 qualifier
12 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.545 9 41 qualifier
13 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 0.545 4 40 qualifier
14 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR 0.500 -2 39 qualifier
15 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA 0.455 -9 32 qualifier
16 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.364 -5 37 qualifier
17 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.364 -7 33 qualifier
18 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.364 -13 31 qualifier
19 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.273 -24 26 qualifier
20 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.182 -29 19 qualifier
21 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.182 -34 16 qualifier
22 ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND 0.167 -23 27 qualifier
23 BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.167 -31 22 qualifier
24 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -37 10 qualifier
25 DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND 0.000 -31 19 qualifier
26 GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -46 14 qualifier
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Malmö Open Kadet/U17 Foil Boys page 1/1

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 SVÄRD Anton SWE MFFG MALMÖ    15/6

9 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP

24 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG    15/2

25 DUNFJÄLL Måns SWE LUGI LUND

8 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffe DEN FKT KOBENHAVN    15/5

5 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 --------- ---

21 JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG    15/2

13 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

20 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG    15/6

29 --------- ---

4 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN J DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

30 --------- ---

19 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR

14 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR    15/11

11 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

22 ÖHMAN Hannibal SWE LUGI LUND    15/3

27 --------- ---

6 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

26 GLASNOVIC Leon SWE MF19 MALMÖ    15/5

23 BERGDAHL Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG    15/8

15 DEGLING Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

18 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG    15/8

31 --------- ---

2 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau of 16

UNIYAL Nils
   15/4

VALEUR Maxim

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffe
   15/6

ISAKSSON Hugo

AHLSTEDT Eimer
   15/5

WILMONT JEINER Ruben

LOO Sebastian
   15/10

WINTERBERG-POULSEN J

STRANDBERG Edvin
   15/5

GREN Fredrik

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
   15/10

PETRINI Felix

BERGGREN Carl
   15/7

JÖNSSON Petter

WESTESSON Malte
   15/6

LANG Jacob Brandt

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffe

AHLSTEDT Eimer

LOO Sebastian

WINTERBERG-POULSEN J

GREN Fredrik

PETRINI Felix

WESTESSON Malte



Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

page 1/1

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

Tableau of 8

8 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN    15/3

5 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE

4 LOO Sebastian SWE    15/13

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona DEN

6 GREN Fredrik SWE    15/6

7 PETRINI Felix SWE

2 WESTESSON Malte SWE    15/14

LANG Jacob Brandt

Semi-finals

AHLSTEDT Eimer
   15/10

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona

WESTESSON Malte
   15/3

LANG Jacob Brandt

Final

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jona

   15/9
LANG Jacob Brandt



Malmö Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Foil Boys
Malmö, 10.04.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 LANG Jacob Brandt FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
3 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
3 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
5 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR SWE
6 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
7 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
8 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
9 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE

10 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
11 VALEUR Maxim HFK HELLERUP DEN
12 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
13 WILMONT JEINER Ruben FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
14 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
15 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
16 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR SWE
17 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR SWE
18 DEGLING Viktor EGF SOLNA SWE
19 SVÄRD Anton MFFG MALMÖ SWE
20 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
21 JOHANSSON Oliwer ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
22 ÖHMAN Hannibal LUGI LUND SWE
23 BERGDAHL Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
24 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
25 DUNFJÄLL Måns LUGI LUND SWE
26 GLASNOVIC Leon MF19 MALMÖ SWE
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